
5225 I-20 Service Road   
West Monroe, LA 71292  

(318) 325-2077 
Student handbook  

available online at: 
www.nbs.school 

FULLY Accredited   
Christ ian Educat ion  

Application Fee - $50 
 

Registration - $350 
 

Book & Class Fees   
K5 1st - 5th 6th - 12th 

$420 $450 $470 

New 1st - 12th grade students only 

Annual Tuition - $5500 
11 monthly payments $500 July --> May 

 

Tuition & Book/Class Fees do not include athletic fees,  

elective fees, and personal school supplies.  
Purchased at NBS—K5 nap mat $40. 

 

Annual tuition paid in full by July 31st will receive a 5% discount.  

Not to be combined with any other discount. 

 
Before and After School Care available. 

 

Preschool (K3-K4) information available. 

94% 
Accredited  
Teachers 

 

ACT Avg 23.4 
 

ACT Reading 
Avg 26 

 

ACT English 
 Avg 25 

TOPS Approved 
Christian Curriculum 

Weekly Chapels 
Band — Choir 
Art –Athletics 

Bible as a daily separate subject  
Leadership Training  

Favorable Student-Teacher Ratio 

A Ministry of Northeast Louisiana Baptist Assoc iat ion  Developing Students ’  God -given Potential  

2025-2026 

N O R T H E A S T  B A P T I S T  S C H O O L  

http://www.mynbs.org/

